6.1 VILLAGE shall pay Contractor for performance of the Work in accordance with Article 

7, subject to additions and deletions by Change Order, as provided for in this Agreement. 

6.2 The parties expressly agree that the Contract Price which shall not exceed the amount of 

one hundred fifty-six thousand seven hundred sixty-two dollars and 87/100($156,762.87) 

constitutes the total maximum compensation payable to the Contractor for performing the 

Work, plus any Work done pursuant to a Change Order. Contract Price is in accordance with the 

line-item unit prices listed in the Bid. Line items are based on a unit price cost multiplied by a